FRAMED PARTITIONING PRODUCTS
01 www.reddiplex.com/framedwww.reddiplex.com/framed 02
Corner Clip	 07
Dropdown Door Seal	 09
Single Glazed Chair & Bead	 03
Single Glazed Offset Chair & Bead 	 04
Double Glazed Chair & Bead	 05

30 lengths per pack.
Product Code Size Colour Length
11225 25 x 1.5mm ●● 3m
11241 25 x 3.0mm ●● 3m
3.0
25.0
1.5
25.0
20 lengths per pack.
17.5
16.0
25.4
5.6
5 lengths per pack.
Product Code Colour Size
G2G935S ●● 935mm
G2G935B ●● 935mm
G2G1035S ●● 1035mm
G2G1035B ●● 1035mm
G2G1135S ●● 1135mm
G2G1135B ●● 1135mm
13.0
16.5
40
.0